Healing Root Treatment

11-8.176.01A_1
Phase Material Name
A Deionized Water
A Tylose H 100070 NP2
A Butylene Glycol
A A-Leen 5
B Soluvit Richter NP
B Follicusan™ DP
C Perfume Grape PMF WS

us INCI Supplier
Water N.A.
Hydroxyethylcellulose Shin-Etsu
Butylene Glycol Merck
Pentylene Glycol Minasolve
Water
Alcohol
PEG-35 Castor Oil
Polysorbate 20

Aesculus Hippocastanum (Horse Chestnut) Seed
Extract

Retinyl Palmitate

Tocopherol

Inositol

Calcium Pantothenate

Linoleic Acid

Biotin

Water

Alcohol Denat.

Panthenyl Ethyl Ether

Milk Protein

Lactose

Inositol

Acetyl Cysteine

Acetyl Methionine

Sodium Citrate

Citric Acid

Fragrance Voegele

CLR

CLR

Operating Instructions

Mix A and stir until uniform. Add B in this order and stir. Add C as desired.

Directions for use:

Apply morning and evening on the scalp and gently massage.

The recommendations and formulations given are based on our knowledge and experience in the field of technical application.
They are, to the best of our belief, correct, but are offered without obligation.

Those who use our recommendations and formulations as well as those who process CLR Active Agents are themselves responsible for the adherence to

prevailing statutory regulations and the observance of patent rights as well as other protective rights for other companies.

This formula has been manufactured and stability-tested using a special preservative, but has not been subjected to microbiological challenge tests.

CLR - Chemisches Laboratorium Dr. Kurt Richter GmbH - www.clr-berlin.com

% Material
83.50
0.35
3.00
5.00

3.00

5.00

0.15
100.00



