

## Healing Root Treatment II-8.176.01A\_1

Phase	Material Name	US INCI	Supplier	% Material
4	Deionized Water	Water	N.A.	83.50
4	Tylose H 100070 NP2	Hydroxyethylcellulose	Shin-Etsu	0.35
4	Butylene Glycol	Butylene Glycol	Merck	3.00
4	A-Leen 5	Pentylene Glycol	Minasolve	5.00
В	Soluvit Richter NP	Water Alcohol PEG-35 Castor Oil Polysorbate 20 Aesculus Hippocastanum (Horse Chestnut) Seed Extract Retinyl Palmitate Tocopherol Inositol Calcium Pantothenate Linoleic Acid Biotin	CLR	3.00
В	Follicusan™ DP	Water Alcohol Denat. Panthenyl Ethyl Ether Milk Protein Lactose Inositol Acetyl Cysteine Acetyl Methionine Sodium Citrate Citric Acid	CLR	5.00
С	Perfume Grape PMF WS	Fragrance	Voegele	0.15
				100.00

## **Operating Instructions**

Mix A and stir until uniform. Add B in this order and stir. Add C as desired.

Directions for use:

Apply morning and evening on the scalp and gently massage.

The recommendations and formulations given are based on our knowledge and experience in the field of technical application.

They are, to the best of our belief, correct, but are offered without obligation.

Those who use our recommendations and formulations as well as those who process CLR Active Agents are themselves responsible for the adherence to prevailing statutory regulations and the observance of patent rights as well as other protective rights for other companies.

This formula has been manufactured and stability-tested using a special preservative, but has not been subjected to microbiological challenge tests.

CLR - Chemisches Laboratorium Dr. Kurt Richter GmbH - www.clr-berlin.com